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DRIVER & FAIRWAY SHAFTS 1
I N I S

1 Rogue Black 60 Standard S A
DUMINA
SF305X 41
SF405 44
2 AutoFlex (Driver Only) Up-charge SF505 50 - -
SF505X 53
SF505XX 57
FUJIKURA
. R 56 . .
3 Speeder Evolution Il 569 Up-charge S 50 45 Mid/High
4 Speeder Evolution 111 661 Up-charge S 66.5 3.8 Mid
5 Speeder Evolution Il 757 Up-charge S 75.5 3.0 Mid
6 Speeder Evolution V 569 Up-charge S 59.5 4.5 Mid/High
7 Speeder EvolutionV 661 Up-charge S 66 3.7 Mid
8 Speeder Evolution V 757 Up-charge S 75.5 3.0 Mid
9 Speeder Evolution VI 474 Up-charge R 47 5.2 High
10 Speeder Evolution VI 569 Up-charge 2 2(35 4.9 Mid
11 Speeder Evolution VI 661 Up-charge S 65.5 3.9 Mid
12 SpeederTR 569 Up-charge S 56.5 4.4 Mid
13 SpeederTR661 Up-charge S 65.5 35 Low/Mid
14 SpeederTR757 Up-charge S 75 29 Mid/High
15 Speeder NX 40 Up-charge R 47 5.4 Mid/High
R 51.5 s
16 Speeder NX 50 Up-charge S 545 4.6 Mid/High
17 Speeder NX 60 Up-charge S 63.5 37 Mid/High
R 48 5.0
18 Titleist Speeder 519 Evolution Standard SR 50 4.8 Mid/High
S 52 4.6
S 65 .
19  Ventus Blue VeloCore 6 Up-charge X 66 3.1 Mid
S 76 3.0 .
20 Ventus Blue VeloCore 7 Up-charge X 775 29 Mid
S 64 34
21 Ventus Black VeloCore 6 Up-charge X 65 31 Low
S 77
22 Ventus Black VeloCore 7 Up-charge X 78 2.8 Low
23  VentusTRBlue5 Up-charge S 58 33 Mid
24 VentusTRBlue 6 Up-charge )S( 68 ;; Mid
S 77.5 29 .
25 VentusTRBlue 7 Up-charge X 785 57 Mid

GRAPHITE DESIGN

26 Tour ADSL-I 4 Up-charge RR1 49 53 High
R1 55 P
27 Tour AD DJ-5 Up-charge S 57 4.5 Mid/High
SR 64 3.2 .
28 TourADDJ-6 Up-charge S 66 31 Mid
S 74 .
29 TourADDJ-7 Up-charge X 76 29 Mid
30 Tour ADDI-5 Up-charge RS1 :? 4.7 Mid
S 65 .
31 Tour AD DI-6 Up-charge X 67 33 Low/Mid



DRIVER & FAIRWAY SHAFTS

2

32

33
34
35

36

37

38

39

40

a1

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60
61

Tour AD DI-7

Tour AD DI-8
Tour AD BB-5
Tour AD BB-6

Tour AD BB-7

Tour AD GT-5

Tour AD GT-6

Tour AD GT-7

Tour AD GT-8

Tour AD MT-5

Tour AD MT-6

Tour AD MT-7

Tour AD MT-8

Tour AD MJ-6

Tour AD MJ-7

Tour AD MJ-8

Tour AD PT-5

Tour AD PT-6

Tour AD PT-7

Tour AD GP-5

Tour AD GP-6

Tour AD GP-7

Tour ADTP-5

Tour AD TP-6

Tour AD TP-7

Tour AD 1Z-4

Tour AD 1Z-5

Tour AD 1Z-6

Tour AD I1Z-7
Tour AD I1Z-8

Up-charge

Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge
Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge
Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge
Up-charge

X
S

nx xXxun xXun

o %)
nwxr n xunyg

w

R2
R1

wv
(%] 1%] ><mx

75
84
55
63

74
76

55
57

64
66

74
76

86
88

54

62
65

73
75

82
84

61
62

71
72

83
84

53
54

62
63
64

72

56
57

64
66

75

56
57

64
65
67

73
75

46

54
56
58

62
63
65

72
82

3 1
3.0
4.3
3.2

3.0

4.3

3.1

2.9

2.6

4.7

33

31

2.9

34

3.2

2.8

5.8

3.6
3.5
35

3.4

4.3

3.1

2.9

44

32

3.0

5.6

45
4.4

3.2

3.1
2.9

Low/Mid

Low
Mid
Low/Mid

Low

Mid/High

Mid

Mid

Mid

Mid

Mid

Mid

Mid

Mid

Mid

Mid

Mid

Mid

Mid

Mid

Low/Mid

Low

Mid

Low/Mid

Low/Mid
Mid

Mid

Mid

Mid
Mid



DRIVER & FAIRWAY SHAFTS

3

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77
MCA
78
79
80

81

82
83
84
85
86
87

88

89
20
91

92

93

94
95
96
97
98

929

100

Tour AD XC-5
Tour AD XC-6

Tour AD XC-7

Tour AD HD-5

Tour AD HD-6

Tour AD HD-7
Tour AD UB-5
Tour AD UB-6

Tour AD UB-7

Tour AD CQ-5

Tour AD CQ-6

Tour AD CQ-7
Titleist Tour AD 50
Titleist Tour AD 60

Tour AD F-65 (Fairway Only)

Tour AD F-75 (Fairway Only)

Fubuki K 50
Fubuki K 60
FubukiV 40

FubukiV 50

FubukiV 60
Bassara P 53
Bassara K 35
Bassara K 40
Bassara K White 35
Bassara K White 40

Kuro Kage XM 60

Kuro Kage XM 70
Kuro Kage Black 45

Diamana 'ahina 70

Diamana 'ahina 80

Diamana 'ilima 60

Diamana W 50
Diamana W 60
Diamana R 50
Diamana R 60
Diamana LTD M+ Red 50

Diamana LTD M+ Red 60

Diamana LTD S+ Blue 60

Up-charge
Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge
Standard
Standard

Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Standard

Standard
Standard
Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge
Standard
Standard

Standard

<xnR xXun Xn Xn

XA X X X0 X xXnY

w w w
nw ngy nzy o <X wn me

LITE

D - X - DWW n no

D LI D LW D B W LI XL L - nY

64
65

73
75

57
59
61

65

68

74
76

57
59

65
66

74
75

54
56
59
62
66

73
74

50
52

58
60

68

77

54
63
46.5

54
58

65
54
40
45
40
45

62
63

72
50
71

83
84

58
61

55
62
55
64
48

54
56

64

3.2

3.0

4.4

3.1

2.9

44

3.2

4.5
3.7
7.4

5.7
5.5

4.9
4.4
8.7
8.3
8.7
8.3

3.7

3.2
7.0
2.7

2.7

3.5

4.3
3.3
4.1
3.5
5.8

5.5
4.8

4.2

Low/Mid

Low/Mid

Mid

Mid

Low/Mid
Mid
Low/Mid

Low/Mid

Mid/High

Mid/High

Mid/High
Mid
Mid

Mid/High

Mid/High

Mid/High
Mid/High
Mid/High
Mid/High
Mid/High
Mid/High
High
High
High
High
Mid
Mid
High
Low/Mid
Low
Mid
Low/Mid
Low
Mid/High
Mid
High
Mid/High

Mid




DRIVER & FAIRWAY SHAFTS

MCA
101
102
103
104

105
106
107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118
119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127
128

129
130
131
132
133
134

135

Diamana LTD S+ Blue 70
Diamana BF 50
Diamana BF 60
Diamana DF 50

Diamana DF 60
Diamana DF 70
Diamana ZF 50

Diamana ZF 60
Diamana ZF 70
Diamana TB 50
Diamana TB 60

Diamana TB 70

Diamana PD 50
Diamana PD 60
Diamana PD 70
Tensei CK Pro Orange 50
Tensei CK Pro Orange 60

Tensei CK Pro Orange 70
Tensei 1K Pro White 50

Tensei 1K Pro White 60
Tensei 1K Pro White 70
Tensei 1K Pro Orange 50
Tensei 1K Pro Orange 60
Tensei 1K Pro Orange 70
Tensei 1K Black 65

Tensei 1K Black 75
Tensei AV Blue 55 with SFW
Tensei AV Blue 75

Tensei AV RAW Blue 55 with SFW
Tensei AV RAW Blue 65

Tensei AV RAW Blue 75

Tensei AV RAW White 65

Tensei AV RAW White 75

Tensei AV Blue with Xlink Tech 65

Tensei AV Blue with Xlink Tech 75

UST MAMIYA

136
137

Attas7 Punch 5
Attas7 Punch 6

Type
Standard

Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge
Standard

Standard
Standard

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Standard

Up-charge
Up-charge

Flex

NI LI XN XN VKD VD VI VT B XN XU XN X0 XU X0 XU 0 Ju Fu XV T XV XV XVLXVL VLI XVLXLLD U XLLILH LD LD

wv un

Weight (g)
67
74

54
58

62
66

54
58
64
66
73
55
58
65
69
74
77

56
64

65

73
76.5

53
56

64
65

74
76

57
58.5

63.5
67

71.5
74

56

62
65

71
75

56
58

68
70

77
79

67
68

76
78

58

74
77

57
58

65
67

74
77

66
69

75
77

66
68

75
78

57
67

Torque

3.7
5.0

3.9

4.7
4.6

3.8

3.1

4.7
4.6

3.8

o o Lo

WR WA WW WW WA WA AU WA B WW LW

OW—= Obh O—= HU1 O—= O O O©O—=

= I
o W

Launch
Mid
Mid
Mid

Low/Mid
Low/Mid
Low/Mid
Mid
Mid
Low/Mid
Mid
Mid
Mid
Low/Mid
Low
Low
Low

Low

Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low

Low
Mid/High
Mid
Mid/High
Mid
Mid
Low/Mid
Low
Mid

Mid

Mid
Mid



HYBRID & UTILITY SHAFTS

- S 88 2.8

138

Rogue Black HYB 85

FUJIKURA

Mid/High
Mid

High
Low/Mid

Low/Mid
Low

Low
Mid
Mid
Mid
Mid
Mid
Mid
Mid
Mid
Mid
High
High
High
High

High
High

Mid
Mid

Low/Mid
Low/Mid

Low

Mid
Low/Mid
Low/Mid

Low

Mid
Mid
Mid
Low

Low/Mid

. S 86 24
139 Ventus Hybrid Blue VeloCore 8 Up-charge X 86 22
GRAPHITE DESIGN
140 Tour AD 50 Lady HYB Standard L 49 42
141 Tour AD DI-75 Hybrid Up-charge S 78 3.1
142 Tour AD DI-85 Hybrid Up-charge )S( 88 2.4
q S 98
143  Tour AD DI-95 Hybrid Up-charge X 99 24
. S 106
144  Tour AD DI-105 Hybrid Up-charge X 109 23
145 Tour AD HYB 85 Standard R 88 24
146 Tour AD HYB Black 65 Standard g 67 35
R 77
147 Tour AD HYB Black 75 Standard S 7 3.1
R 88
148 Tour AD HYB Black 85 Standard S 88 24
X 89
S 97
149 Tour AD HYB Black 95 Standard y . 2.1
150 Tour AD HYB Blue 65 Standard '; 67 35
R 77
151 Tour AD HYB Blue 75 Standard S 7 3.1
R 88
152 Tour AD HYB Blue 85 Standard S 88 24
X 89
S 97
153 Tour AD HYB Blue 95 Standard X . 2.1
154 BassaraH 40 Standard L 44 5.0
155 BassaraH 50 Standard R 53.5 45
156 Bassara K White HYB 40 (TSR1 Only) Standard L 44 6.8
157 Bassara KWhite HYB 50 Standard R 53.5 45
158 Tensei CK Pro Red 50 HYB Standard L 48 5.4
159 Tensei CK Pro Red 60 HYB Standard R 58 4.1
. R 69 35
160 Tensei CK Pro Blue 70 HYB Standard S 7 34
A S 79 3.1
161 Tensei CK Pro Blue 80 HYB Standard X 86 29
162 Tensei CK Pro Orange 70 HYB Up-charge S 71 3.9
163 Tensei CK Pro Orange 80 HYB Up-charge S 82 3.2
. . S 89 2.8
164 Tensei CK Pro White 90 HYB Standard X 9 26
UST MAMIYA
165 Attas EZ 37065 HYB Standard S 67 3.2
166 Attas EZ37075HYB Standard S 76 2.6
167  Attas EZ 370 85 HYB Standard ; o 21
168 Attas EZ 370 95 HYB Standard % o 17
FST
169 KBS Tour HYB Prototype 75 Standard E 75 -
170 KBS Tour HYB Prototype 85 Standard 2 85 °
171 KBS Tour HYB Prototype 95 Standard S 95 —
PROJECT X
55 80
172 HZRDUS Smoke Black RDX 80 HYB Standard 6.0 a1 24
55 77 23
173 New HZRDUS Black 4G 80 HYB Standard a0 7 21



IRON & WEDGE SHAFTS
acrorecn T, T

174

175

FST

176

177

178

179

180

SteelFiber i80cw

SteelFiber i95cw

KBS C-Taper

KBS Tour

KBS Tour 90

KBS Tour FLT

KBS Tour Lite

MCA

Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge

R

R
S

N> Lo W XNV Ko

Weight (g)
85

95

110
120
110
120
130

110
120

100

6

29-25

25221
24-20

20-1.8
18-1.6
241 =18
19=1.7
7= 15

23-20

2.1-20
19-18
2.0-23
1.8-2.1

Mid/High

Low/Mid

Low

Mid

Mid

Mid/High

Mid/High

181
182
183

184

Fubuki MV IR 44
Fubuki MV IR 55
Tensei Pro Red AMC

Tensei AV Red AM2

Standard
Standard

Up-charge

Up-charge

45
55
45-45-57 (4-7-W)

57-59-61-63-65
(4-8-9-P-W)

44-4.1
34-30
58-2.9

45-3.0

High
High
High

High

185

186

187

188

189

190
191
192

193

194
195
196

NS Pro 750 GH WRAP TECH

NS Pro 850 GH
NS Pro 950 GH NEO
NS Pro 950 HT

NS Pro Modus3 Tour 105
NS Pro Modus3 Tour 120
NS Pro Modus3 Tour 130
NS Pro Modus3 Wedge 105 (Wedge Only)

NS Pro 880 AMC

NS Pro Zelos 7
NS Pro Zelos 8
NS 105 BV (Wedge Only)

PROJECT X

197

198

199

200

Project X

Project X 10

Project X LS

Project X LZ

Up-charge
Standard
Up-charge
Standard
Up-charge

Up-charge
Up-charge
Up-charge

Standard

Standard
Standard
Standard

Standard

Up-charge

Up-charge

Standard

VWD = T L LD VD LD LI D

el
N

R
Wedge Flex

111

93-105-105 (4-8-W)
93-107-107 (4-8-W)

73.5

23
2.1
2.0

1.9
1.7

2.0
1.8

1.9
1.7

1.7
1.6
1.6

25-20
21-19

High
High
Mid/High
Mid/High
Mid
Mid
Low
Mid
Mid/High
High
High
Mid/High

Low

Mid/High

Low

Mid



IRON & WEDGE SHAFTS

7

201 Dynamic Gold AMT

202 DGPro

203 Dynamic Gold

204 Dynamic Gold Tour Issue

205 Dynamic Gold Tour Issue ONYX (Wedge Only)
206 Dynamic Gold EX Tour Issue

207 Dynamic Gold AMT Tour White
208 Dynamic Gold AMT Black

209 Dynamic Gold 95
210 Dynamic Gold 105

211 Dynamic Gold 120

GRAPHITE DESIGN

Standard

Standard

Standard

Up-charge

Up-charge

Up-charge

Standard
Standard
Standard

Up-charge

Standard

R300
5400
X100

X100

R300
R400
5200
S300
5400
X100

5400

S400
X100

5200
X100

S200
X100

R300

R300
5200

R300
S200

R300
5200

106 - 127 (2-W)
111-1322-W)
109 - 130 2-W)

127

127
129
129
130
132
130

132

132
130

131
132

112-130 (3-W)
112-130 (3-W)

94 -115 (4-W)

95

101
103

116
118

21-15

20-1.6
20-17

18-15
1.8-15
1.7-1.5
1.7-14

17=15

1.7-15

22-16
20-15

23=19

Z2=18
21-18

21-18
20-17

Low

Mid

Low

Low

Low

Low

Low

Mid

Mid

Mid/Low

Low

212  Tour AD 50 Lady

Standard

50

3.9

High




SHAFTS

Rogue Black

o ROGUE

21~22. Ventus Black VeloCore

Y 4 =T U= xommn

DRIVERS

This Shaft Fits:

FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

2. AutoFlex (Driver Only)

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

This Shaft Fits:

23~25. Ventus TR Blue

WO Al N [ il B . —— YWY 7 /= s

< Fujikura

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

3~5. Speeder Evolution Il

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

26. Tour AD SL-11 4
70”!'14[) '

4RrR1

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

This Shaft Fits:

6~8. Speeder EvolutionV

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYERIDS IRONS WEDGES

This Shaft Fits:

27~29. Tour ADDJ

dour AD DI-6s

4 i
£ \umn
i

\r N

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

This Shaft Fits:

. Speeder Evolution VI

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

This Shaft Fits:

30~33. Tour AD DI

W CJMQ lWIPhﬂdlmlH lm lan SIGIN DI-6

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

12~14. Speeder TR

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

34~36. Tour AD BB

R ceisiil

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

15~17. Speeder NX

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

This Shaft Fits:

37~40. Tour AD GT

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

18. Titleist Speeder 519 Evolution
ST T =) &) OO0

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

41~44, Tour AD MT

WM‘ JJJJ’JI‘:;_,'}

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

19~20. Ventus Blue VeloCore

Vv VE N T L) S es Ofuiku

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

45~47. Tour AD MJ

s el B —

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

This Shaft Fits:




SHAFTS

48~50. Tour AD PT

76~77. Tour ADF (Fa

|rway Only)

G

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS

51~53. Tour AD GP

L
DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

54~56. Tour ADTP

kol

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS

FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

78~79. Fubuki K

KGO xsct  Flex-R A MITSU

K F OO

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

This Shaft Fits:

80~82. FubukiV

' / ; < ___*_ FUBUH' V50 rlexk oA MTSUBISHRADN

This Shaft Fits: This Shaft Fits:
DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES
57~61. TOURAD IZ 83. Bassara P
e LS ©
mer: - ) @ G 0 mear: ) @ G 0 O

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

62~64. Tour AD XC
B GBI IE | DESIGNT 22

X5

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

84~85. Bassara K

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

65~67. Tour AD HD

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS

IRONS

WEDGES

86~87. Bassara K White

©

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

68~70. Tour AD UB

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS

IRONS

WEDGES

88~89. Kuro Kage XM

7 SN

r—

M7t _bt;t“—"‘;ﬁn_ﬂ =
LU= sl == il —am = ==

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

71~73. Tour AD CQ

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS

IRONS

WEDGES

90. Kuro Kage Black 45

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

74~75. Titleist Tour AD

Titloist® S0 rrex:s wrsz, 74

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

91~92. Diamana 'ahina

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

‘ahina_ 600 xsec oS WITSUBISHLAAYDN
This Shafegitsy E ﬁ m n m
DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES




SHAFTS

93. Diamana 'ilima

/11 =1 8 i |

113~115. Diamana PD
s -]/ [T e ) —

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

This Shaft Fits:

94~95, Diamana W

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

This Shaft Fits:

116~118. Tensei CK Pro Orange

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

96~97. DiamanaR

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

119~121. Tensei 1K Pro White

U el —————{———

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

This Shaft Fits:

98~99. Diamana LTD M+

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

122~124. Tensei 1K Pro Orange

Diarnana
ErC N D I F I H | W
DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES
100~101. Diamana LTD S+

2 < Drarmana > 0

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

This Shaft Fits:

125~126. Tensei 1K Black

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS

102~103. Diamana BF

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

127~128. Tensei AV Blue

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS

IRONS WEDGES

This Shaft Fits:

104~106. Diamana DF

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

This Shaft Fits:

129~131. Tensei AV RAW Blue

VT Diamarnia
st E G 00O
DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

107~109. Diamana ZF

Nor

=0 ﬂLE)’S .\anwlwmw

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

This Shaft Fits:

132~133. Tensei AV RAW White

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

110~112. DiamanaTB

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

134~135. Tensei AV Blue with Xlink Tech

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

This Shaft Fits:




SHAFTS

136~137. ATTAS7 PUNCH
W i Ladroll DINEE A= s

11

156~157. Bassara K White HYB

T E——— i

This Shaft Fits:
DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

138. Rogue Black HYB 85

e

This Shaft Fits:
DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

158~159. Tensei CK Pro Red HYB

EJ E III Il m

This Shaft Fits:
DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES
139. Ventus Hybrid Blue VeloCore 8
dvENTUS = Fujikura

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

160~161. Tensei CK Pro Blue HYB

'—'r e N —————— Gy ————— |

This Shaft Fits: This Shaft Fits:
DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES
140. Tour AD 50 Lady HYB 162~163. Tensei CK Pro Orange HYB
T TR T T b s S s T i L -
L ’ i —_— e [ ¢ 1
meaee B @ O 0 O L D I F l:l 0 U
DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

141~144. Tour AD DI Hybrld

164. Tensei CK Pro White 90 HYB

This Shaft Fits:
DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS

IRONS WEDGES

145. Tour AD HYB 85

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

’ This Shaft Fits:

165~168. Attas EZ370 HYB

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS

This Shaft Fits:
WEDGES

146~149. Tour AD HYB Black

| IDIESIEIN]

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS

IRONS WEDGES

’ This Shaft Fits:

169~171. KBS Tour HYB Prototype

WEDGES

’ This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS

150~153. Tour AD HYB Blue

HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

154~155. Bassara H

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS

’ This Shaft Fits:

IRONS WEDGES

172. HZRDUS Smoke Black RDX 80 HYB

—9® | 2 [/ D)IUJJ S ==rerE
0 G 00 U

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

This Shaft Fits:

173. New HZRDUS Black 4G 80 HYB

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

This Shaft Fits:

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES




SHAFTS

174~175. SteelFiber

12

184. Tensei AV Red AM2

——— — AV SERIES  AMI(2]

—y 1,

This Shaft Fits:

0 G 00 O

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

176. KBS C-Taper

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS

HYBRI

o
wn
]
o
z
wn

WEDGES

177. KBS Tour

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS

WEDGES

185. NS Pro 750 GH WRAP TECH

Irli-l)‘?il‘l"

Ak A 4F 40 AP 4P

This Shaft Fits: m E m

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS

IRONS

WEDGES

186. NS Pro 850 GH

This Shaft Fits:

WEDGES

IRONS

178. KBS Tour 90

This Shaft Fits: m E m

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS

IRONS

WEDGES

187. NS Pro 950 GH NEO

wnnnn PUPFEFY =/ FF-T-T-V
QAR Y- o / F O JY Y VD Vi B 4 ///////11

/7, /

D) 0 O

This Shaft Fits: This Shaft Fits:
DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES
179. KBS Tour FLT 188. NS Pro 950 HT
A Shmo
e el
——
mosnrs (2] E (I | Er S D I F I H B |
DRIVERS FAIR HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES
180. KBS Tour Lite 189~191. NS Pro Modus3 Tour
CC < @ e e joumies— 10

==k

mers [ B [ I ETU S D I F I H R |
DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES
181. Fubuki MV IR 44 192. NS Pro Modus3 Wedge 105 (Wedge Only)
Al
mears ) @ G B meare ) @ G B
DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

182. Fubuki MV IR 55

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

183. Tensei Pro Red AMC

193. NS Pro 880 AMC
0 G 0

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS

This Shaft Fits:

IRONS

WEDGES

194~195. NS Pro Zelos
=mN.S.PROE 2l S ) - BREET

This Shaft Fits:

0 6@ 00U

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

This Shaft Fits:

EJEIIIII

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES




SHAFTS

196. NS 105 BV (Wedge Only)
T N!

0 G 00 O

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

’ This Shaft Fits:

197. Project X

13

205. Dynamic Gold Tour Issue ONYX (Wedge Only)

FAIRWAYS

LW/

DRIVERS IRONS WEDGES

This Shaft Fits:
HYBRIDS

206. Dynamic Gold EX Tour Issue

IRONS

DRIVERS

FAIRWAYS

HYBRIDS

This Shaft Fits:
WEDGES

198. Project X 10

DRIVERS

FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS

This Shaft Fits:
IRONS

WEDGES

207. Dynamic Gold AMT Tour White

— & T [ AA—

HYBRIDS

DRIVERS WEDGES

This Shaft Fits:
FAIRWAYS

199. Project X LS

—=PROzIECT—
0 G 0

This Shaft Fits:
DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES
200. Project XLz
e L o e e
e O I R
DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

201. Dynamic Gold AMT

-

0 6@ 00w

This Shaft Fits:
DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

208. Dynamic Gold AMT Black

7 AT~ -
0 G 0OD

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

’ This Shaft Fits:

209~211. Dynamic Gold 95/105/120

 — — -

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS

WEDGES

’ This Shaft Fits:

212. Tour AD 50 Lady

O 6@ 00U

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

This Shaft Fits:

202. DG Pro

0 O

This Shaft Fits:
DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES
203. Dynamic Gold
Eo|
Ees|
This Shaft Fits: B E n
HYBRIDS IRONS WEDGES

204. Dynamic Gold Tour Issue

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS

IRONS

WEDGES

This Shaft Fits:

DRIVERS FAIRWAYS HYBRIDS

IRONS

WEDGES

’ This Shaft Fits:




GRIPS 14

(Undersized) (Undersized)

Titleist Tour Velvet Standard 50g, 409
2 Titleist Tour Velvet 360° LT Up-charge 23g
3 Tour Velvet 360° Gray Standard 529, 50g, 449, 40g [ ] [ [ ]
Tour Velvet 360° Lite Gray Flat Cap
4 (TSR1 D71 22) Standard 309, 259 [} [}
Tour Velvet 360° Gray Flat Cap
5 (TSI & 620 712 T2) Standard 529, 50g, 449, 40g [ J [ J [ J [ J
6  Tour Velvet 360° White Flat Cap Standard 449 (]
Tour Velvet 360° Lite* Dark Gray Flat Cap
7 (TSRT F, T400 712 12} Standard 449, 429, 339 [ J [ J [ J
o "
s Tour Velvet 360° No Fill Flat cap Standard 52, 50, 44, 40g ® ° ° °

(TSR 712 &)

New Titlsist Universal 360
9 (T-series 71 1) Standard 529, 509 ° °

10 Tour Velvet Standard 49.59 [
11 Tour Velvet Ribbed Standard 51.59 [ ]

12 Tour Velvet Midsize Standard 53.59 [ ]
13 Tour Velvet Plus 4 Up-charge 529 [
14 CP2Pro Up-charge 51.59 [
15 Decade Multi-Compound / Red Up-charge 46.5g [
16  Decade Multi-Compound / White Up-charge 46.59 [ ]
17  Decade Multi-Compound / Blue Up-charge 46.59 [ ]
18 Decade Multi-Compound / Black Up-charge 46.5g o
19  MCCPlus 4/ Light Blue Up-charge 529 [}
20 MCCPlus 4/ Grey Up-charge 529, 479 [ ] [ ]
21  MCCPlus4/Red Up-charge 529 [
22  MCCAlign White Up-charge 51g [}
23 MCC +4 Align Gray Up-charge 53g [
24  Z-GRIP Cord Up-charge 50.5g [
25  Sticky 2.3 Black Up-charge 509 [
26  Sticky 2.3 Red Up-charge 509 [ ]
27  Sticky 2.3 Navy Up-charge 509 [ ]
28  Sticky 2.3 Orange Up-charge 509 (]
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GRIPS

Golf Pride
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(Undersized) (Undersized)

Vokey Tour Velvet Up-charge
2 Vokey Tour Velvet 360° Up-charge 50g [ )
3 Vokey Tour Velvet 360° - Black Up-charge 509 [
4 Vokey Multi-Compound White Up-charge 46.5g °
5  Vokey Multi-Compound Black Up-charge 46.59 [ ]
6  Vokey Multi-Compound Dark Blue Platinum Up-charge 46.59 [ ]
7  Vokey Multi-Compound Blue/White Up-charge 46.59 [ ]
8  Vokey Multi-Compound Plus4 Blue Up-charge 529 (]
9  Vokey Sticky 2.3 Red Up-charge 509 [}
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GRIPS
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CLUB SPEC OPTION SUMMARY 18
Coanegs | oo | e | swomu || swowrs e

o o 1o - o . R o Male STD : 45.75" B "
TSR1 9°(RH), 10°, 12°(RH) 75°to+1.5 59.0 .75°to +1.5 Female STD : 44.5"(129) -2"to +1.25

TSR2 8°(RH), 9°, 10°, 11°(RH) -75°to +1.5° 58.5° -75°to +1.5° 45.5" -2"to +1.5"
TSR3 8°(RH), 9°, 10° -75°to +1.5° 58.5° -75°to +1.5° 455" -2"to+1.5"
TSR4 8°(RH), 9°, 10°(RH) -75°to +1.5° 58.5° -75°to +1.5° 45.25" -2"to +1.5"
TSR1 15°,18°, 20°(RH), 23°(RH) -75°to +1.5° 56.5° 57.5°, 58°,58.5° -75°to +1.5° 43", 42", 41.5", 41" -2"to +2"
TSR2 15°,16.5°,18°, 21°(RH) -75°to +1.5° 56.5°,56.5°,57.5°, 58° -75°to +1.5° 43", 43", 42", 41.5" -2"to +2"
TSR2+ 13°,14.5° -75°to +1.5° 56.5° -75°to +1.5° 43" -2"to +2"
TSR3 13.5°,15°,16.5°, 18°(RH) -75°to +1.5° 56.5° 56.5°, 56.5°, 57.5° -75°to +1.5° 43", 43", 43", 42" -2"to +2"
Male STD :
40.5"(20°), 40"(23°), 39.5"(26°),
TSR1 20°(RH), 23°, 26°, 29°(RH) -1°to +2° 57°,57.5°,58° 58.5° -1°to +2° ::::IZOS)TD . -2"to +2"
39"(20°), 38.5"(23°), 38"(26°),
37.5"(29°)
TSR2 18°,21°,24° -1°to +2° 57°,57.5°,58° -1°to +2° 40.5" 40", 39.5" -2"to +2"
TSR3 19°(RH), 21°, 24° -1°to +2° 57°57.5° 58° -1°to +2° 40.5", 40", 39.5" -2"to +2"
IRONS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 ) P W W2 W3 LIERANGE | LENGTH RANGE
NEWT100 — — 21° 24° 27° 30° 34° 38° 42° 46° 50° — — -2°to +2° -2"to +2"
NEWT150 = = 19° 22° 25° 28° 32° 36° 40° 44° 48° = — -2°to +2° -2"to +2"
NEW T200 — — — 21° 24° 27° 30.5° 34.5° 38.5° 43° 48° — — -2°to +2° -2"to 42"
NEW T350 = = = 20° 23° 26° 29° 33° 38° 43° 48° 53° — -2°to +2° -2"to +2"
T400 — — — — 20° 23° 26° 29° 33° 38° 43° 49° 55° -2°to +2° -2"to 42"
620 CB = = 21° 24° 27° 31° 35° 39° 43° 47° — — — -2°to +2° -2"to+1"
620 MB — — 21° 24° 27° 31° 35° 39° 43° 47° - — — -2°to +2° -2"to+1"
CP-02 = = 20° 23° 26° 29° 32° 36° 40° 44° 48° - — -2°to +2° -2"to +2"
CP-03 — — 19° 22° 25° 28° 31° 35° 39° 43° 48° — — -2°to +2° -2"to +2"
CP-04 — - — 21° 24° 27° 30° 34° 38° 43° 48° — — -2°to +2° -2"to +2"
NEW U-505 16° 18° 20° 22° — — — — — — — — — -2°to+1° -2"to +1”
NEWT200U — 17° 20° 23° — — — — — - — — — -2°to+1° -2"to+1"
LIE 60° 60.5° 61° 61.5° 62° 62.5° 63° 63.5° 64° 64° 64° 64° 64° — —
35.50" —
LENGTH* 40.00" 39.50" 39.00" 38.50" 38.00" 37.50" 37.00" 36.50" 36.00" 3575" 35.50" 35.25" 35.25" — —
(T400) (T400)
SM9 Tour Chrome 46°t0 62° -1°to+1° -2°to +2° 35.75"to 35" -2"to +2"
SM9 Brushed Steel 46°t0 62° -1°to +1° 64° -2°t0 +2° 35.75"t0 35" -2"to +2"
SM9 Jet Black 46°to 62° -1°to +1° 64° -2°to +2° 35.75"to 35" -2"to +2"
Phantom X 2022 33", 34", 35"
2023 Super Select 3.5° — 70° — 33" 34" 35" -

* U-Series & T200 Utility= 510|22|=8 J2H0|E ALE =L Al +1/4" 27 HMZHELICH

" 2Ag S22 AN MOt HBEL,

[y



MOST RECENT UPDATES
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Standard

Standard

Up—charge

GRAPHITE DESIGN

GRAPHITE DESIGN

GRAPHITE DESIGN

PROJECT X

GOLF PRIDE

GOLF PRIDE

GOLF PRIDE

Tour AD BB-6

Tour AD MT-6

Tour AD MJ-5

HZRDUS Black 4G 80 HYB

Titlsist Universal 360 (T-series )

Tour Velvet 360°

Decade Multi-Compound / Yellow

TIH| Abw|

=
B
]
o
i
N

TH| Abw|

TH| A




Tutheist
OIF+{LIE Z2|o} FAIS|A

06100, MSEEA| ZEHT MEZ 651(=815)
www.titleist.co.kr | team.titleist.co.kr

©2022/2023 O}F4{UIE Ha|ot. OFF4|U|E HF2[0t= EIO|S2|AE | FJS ARE OFFAUIE ZHL| Q| SHEX|AILICE



